
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Track Day Session 8
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

83 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.761 201 39.719 47.401 32.587 1:59.70720 36 201 3 1

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.565 102 39.994 47.288 32.853 2:00.1358 4 32 1 2

10 Grove Racing 2:01.101 13 40.381 47.630 33.090 2:01.1011 1 19 5 3

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.103 334 40.168 47.660 33.275 2:01.10333 33 334 6 5

50 Huber Motorsport 2:01.312 325 40.118 47.617 33.391 2:01.12632 33 263 4 8

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:01.569 156 40.281 47.775 33.270 2:01.32616 15 166 7 4

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.652 397 40.319 47.394 33.282 2:00.99524 13 397 2 6

85 CP Racing 2:01.827 338 40.364 47.874 33.285 2:01.52333 33 368 8 7

31 Team Parker Racing 2:01.953 249 40.260 48.060 33.553 2:01.87324 23 235 9 9

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing10 49.279 59.401 36.822 2:25.5021 1 032 32 30

54 Eastalent Racing Team11 40.613 49.210 35.691 2:05.5141 1 010 17 25

63 Leipert Motorsport12 41.793 49.179 34.043 2:05.0151 1 016 15 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.565 101 39.994 47.288 32.853 2:00.1358 4 32 1 2

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.103 332 40.168 47.660 33.275 2:01.10333 33 334 6 5

50 Huber Motorsport 2:01.312 323 40.118 47.617 33.391 2:01.12632 33 263 4 8

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:01.569 154 40.281 47.775 33.270 2:01.32616 15 166 7 4

31 Team Parker Racing 2:01.953 245 40.260 48.060 33.553 2:01.87324 23 235 9 9

63 Leipert Motorsport6 41.793 49.179 34.043 2:05.0151 1 016 15 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.652 391 40.319 47.394 33.282 2:00.99524 13 397 2 6

85 CP Racing 2:01.827 332 40.364 47.874 33.285 2:01.52333 33 368 8 7

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing3 49.279 59.401 36.822 2:25.5021 1 032 32 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:03.037 141 40.883 48.207 33.672 2:02.76217 17 1411 10 10

795 Toro Verde 2:05.205 202 41.662 49.203 34.208 2:05.07319 20 1915 16 15
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Track Day Session 8
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:03.742 31 41.374 48.597 33.771 2:03.7423 3 312 11 11

936 KKrämer Racing 2:04.497 152 41.527 48.734 34.067 2:04.32815 17 1413 12 14

937 SMP Racing 2:04.546 73 41.630 48.928 33.988 2:04.5467 7 714 13 12

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:05.751 314 42.268 49.233 34.250 2:05.75131 31 3118 18 16

907 RPM Racing 2:06.509 115 42.329 49.674 34.505 2:06.50811 11 1019 19 18

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:08.006 336 42.567 49.939 34.850 2:07.35634 33 3820 21 19

930 HRT Performance 2:08.274 167 43.148 49.730 34.977 2:07.85516 2 221 20 20

929 HRT Performance 2:09.147 88 43.445 50.186 35.195 2:08.82615 14 824 22 22

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:09.537 29 43.299 50.779 35.445 2:09.5232 2 022 24 23

901 PRO sport Racing10 43.627 52.021 35.006 2:10.6541 1 027 27 21

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing11 43.562 50.758 36.177 2:10.4971 1 026 23 27

962 FACH AUTO TECH12 42.171 49.074 34.475 2:05.7201 1 017 14 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:03.742 31 41.374 48.597 33.771 2:03.7423 3 312 11 11

936 KKrämer Racing 2:04.497 152 41.527 48.734 34.067 2:04.32815 17 1413 12 14

907 RPM Racing 2:06.509 113 42.329 49.674 34.505 2:06.50811 11 1019 19 18

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:08.006 334 42.567 49.939 34.850 2:07.35634 33 3820 21 19

930 HRT Performance 2:08.274 165 43.148 49.730 34.977 2:07.85516 2 221 20 20

929 HRT Performance 2:09.147 86 43.445 50.186 35.195 2:08.82615 14 824 22 22

901 PRO sport Racing7 43.627 52.021 35.006 2:10.6541 1 027 27 21

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing8 43.562 50.758 36.177 2:10.4971 1 026 23 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

496 Continental Racing by TTR 2:10.548 261 43.463 50.890 35.640 2:09.99324 24 2625 25 24

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:12.004 142 44.014 51.743 36.060 2:11.81714 12 1328 26 26
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Track Day Session 8
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

278 CWS Engineering 2:14.375 31 43.328 52.561 36.578 2:12.4674 3 323 29 28

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.816 252 45.256 52.342 37.059 2:14.65727 25 2530 28 31

277 CWS Engineering 2:14.950 103 44.673 52.694 36.774 2:14.14110 6 929 30 29

138 Simpson Motorsport4 47.404 54.802 37.964 2:20.1701 1 031 31 32

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

138 Simpson Motorsport1 47.404 54.802 37.964 2:20.1701 1 031 31 32

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

278 CWS Engineering 2:14.375 31 43.328 52.561 36.578 2:12.4674 3 323 29 28

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.816 252 45.256 52.342 37.059 2:14.65727 25 2530 28 31

277 CWS Engineering 2:14.950 103 44.673 52.694 36.774 2:14.14110 6 929 30 29
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